
Date Day Topic PG

2/6/2025 Mon Urge incontenence including recent advances Dr. Meghana

3/6/2025 Tue Prediction of preeclampsia Dr. Vishnupriya

4/6/2025 Wed Hematolgical changes in pregnancy Dr. Keerthana

5/6/2025 Thu Pathophysiology of pre-eclampsia Dr. Suji

6/6/2025 Fri Vulvodynia Dr. Akshaya

7/6/2025 Sat Syndromic approach to vaginal discharge Dr. Preetha

9/6/2025 Mon Vaginismus Dr. Meghana

10/6/2025 Tue Dyspareunia Dr. Vishnupriya

11/6/2025 Wed Natural methods of contraception Dr. Keerthana

12/6/2025 Thu Barrier methods of contraception Dr. Suji

13/06/2025 Fri Hirsuitism Dr. Akshaya

14/06/2025 Sat Galactorrhoea Dr. Preetha

16/06/2025 Mon STIC lesion fallopian tube Dr. Manisha

17/06/2025 Tue Internal iliac artery ligation Dr. Meghana

18/06/2025 Wed Cardiovasular changes in pregnancy Dr. Vishnupriya

19/06/2025 Thu IUCD Dr. Keerthana

20/06/2025 Fri Combined hormonal contraception Dr. Suji

21/06/2025 Sat Recent advances in medical management of fibroid uterus Dr. Akshaya

23/06/2025 Mon Pelvic adhesions and prevention Dr. Preetha

24/06/2025 Tue Causes of Primary amenorrhea Dr. Manisha

25/06/2025 Wed Mechanism of amenorrhoea and anovulation in lactation Dr. Meghana

26/06/2025 Thu Causes of secondary amenorrhoea Dr. Vishnupriya

27/06/2025 Fri Emergency contraception Dr. Keerthana

28/06/2025 Sat Implants Dr. Suji

30/06/2025 Mon HIE Dr. Akshaya

1/7/2025 Tue Fetal MRI Dr. Preetha

2/7/2025 Wed Obesity in pregnancy - Management Dr. Manisha

3/7/2025 Thu Special concerns for patient - advanced maternal age Dr. Meghana

4/7/2025 Fri Diagnostic imaging in pregnancy Dr. Vishnupriya

5/7/2025 Sat TOLAC Dr. Keerthana

Copy to - Vice Principal PG

3) Presentation should be done without using any written material

Dr. Mary Daniel
Professor & HOD
Dept. of Obstetrics & Gynaecology

DEPARTMENT OF OBSTETRICS & GYNAECOLOGY

Post Graduate training schedule for the month of June - 2025

Capsule Presentation Topics

1) Timing: 8-9 am
2) All residents to prepare adequately for the topic. (quote references)



Date Day Resident/Guide

2/6/2025 Mon
General clinical / 
Micro clinics 

Case presentation 
Case to be decided in consultation with guide

Dr. Akshaya/
Dr. Padma

3/6/2025 Tue Guest Lecture CME All faculties & PGs

4/6/2025 Wed Journal Club Topic to be decided in consultation with guide Dr. Meghana/Dr. Palo

5/6/2025 Thu Seminar
Staging of cancer endometrium- management & 
update

Dr. Akshaya/
Dr. Pavithra

6/6/2025 Fri Lecture
Ovarian tumours - classification, pathology & 
borderline tumours Dr. Suji/Dr. Niveditha

9/6/2025 Mon
General clinical / 
Micro clinics 

Case presentation 
Case to be decided in consultation with guide Dr. Preetha/Dr. Mary

10/6/2025 Tue Guest Lecture CME All faculties & PGs

11/6/2025 Wed Guest Lecture Recent amendments in MTP
Dr. Sunil Subramanyam, 
Prof & HOD, Forensic 
Medicine & Toxicology

12/6/2025 Thu Seminar
Genetic factors in epithelial ovarian cancer, 
screening of cancer ovary , Tumour markers

Dr. Keerthana/
Dr. Jenni

13/06/2025 Fri Guest Lecture
Definitions of sexual offences as per Indian law, 
Examination of sexual assault victim & report 
preparation of sexual assault victim

Dr. Raja Ram,
Dr. Varun Krishna, 
Forensic Medicine & 
Toxicology

16/06/2025 Mon
General clinical / 
Micro clinics 

Case presentation 
Case to be decided in consultation with guide Dr. Manisha/Dr. Palo

17/06/2025 Tue Guest Lecture CME All faculties & PGs

18/06/2025 Wed Seminar Staging & management of epithelial ovarian cancer
Dr. Preetha/
Dr. Sharmila

19/06/2025 Thu Seminar GCT &  sex cord stromal tumor
Dr. Vishnupriya/
Dr. Priyadarshini

20/06/2025 Fri
Clinical 
Society/Mortality

Perinatal Mortality Meeting Labour room faculty & 
PG

23/06/2025 Mon
General clinical / 
Micro clinics 

Case presentation 
Case to be decided in consultation with guide

Dr. Meghana/
Dr. Padma

24/06/2025 Tue Guest Lecture CME All faculties & PGs

25/06/2025 Wed Journal Club Topic to be decided in consultation with guide
Dr. Vishnupriya/
Dr. Palo

26/06/2025 Thu Seminar FGR - Management
Dr. Manisha/
Dr. Kiruba

27/06/2025 Fri Monthly Test June portions All PGs - Dr. Jenni

30/06/2025 Mon
General clinical / 
Micro clinics 

Case presentation 
Case to be decided in consultation with guide

Dr. Vishnupriya/
Dr. Pavithra

1/7/2025 Tue Guest Lecture CME All faculties & PGs

2/7/2025 Wed Journal Club Topic to be decided in consultation with guide Dr. Preetha/Dr. Jenni

3/7/2025 Thu Seminar Pelvis, fetal skull demonstration
Dr. Akshaya/
Dr. Priyadarshini

4/7/2025 Fri Lecture CPD, contracted pelvis
Dr. Meghana/
Dr. Niveditha

Copy to
Copy to - Vice Principal PG

1. Classes begin at 2.30 pm on all days.
2. Topics to be prepared well in time and discussed with the allotted faculty the allotted before the session.
3. ALL PGS MUST SUBMIT THEIR LOG BOOK EVERY MONDAY BEFORE 10.00 AM.

Dr. Mary Daniel
Professor & HOD

DEPARTMENT OF OBSTETRICS & GYNAECOLOGY
Post Graduate training schedule for the month of June 2025

Topics for Afternoon Presentations

Topic

Notes:  Faculty who have been named will conduct and all faculties who are not engaged otherwise should attend
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